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Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Compuesto Hombre Sun 25 May ORO RICART ROIG Jordi CAT Cataluña

PLATA MORENO EGEA Bienvenido MUR Murcia

BRONCE LINARES MARTINEZ Gonzalo MAD Madrid

Compuesto Mujer Sun 25 May ORO RODRIGUEZ TURPIN Cristina MUR Murcia

PLATA PITARCH LAGUNA Maria CAT Cataluña

BRONCE MOYA DIAZ Rosalba NAV Navarra

Desnudo Hombre Sun 25 May ORO VERA BRINGAS Cesar BAL Baleares

PLATA IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José MAD Madrid

BRONCE GARCIA FERNANDEZ David CAT Cataluña

Desnudo Mujer Sun 25 May ORO BERMÚDEZ MONROY Raquel CTB Cantabria

PLATA ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen BAL Baleares

BRONCE CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra CAT Cataluña

Longbow Hombre Sun 25 May ORO ANTUÑA GARCÍA-ARGÜELLES Emilio Manuel AST Asturias

PLATA PRIETO SAENZ DE TEJADA Luis NAV Navarra

BRONCE RODRÍGUEZ ANGUÍS Alberto AST Asturias

Longbow Mujer Sun 25 May ORO GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna NAV Navarra

PLATA SANTAMARIA MARTIN Ainhoa PVA País Vasco

BRONCE DENIA TENDERO Paloma VAL Valencia

Tradicional Hombre Sun 25 May ORO FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ Jairo Valentín AST Asturias

PLATA LOPEZ UBAGO Joaquin AND Andalucía

BRONCE AMATE CEREZO Oscar CAT Cataluña

Tradicional Mujer Sun 25 May ORO PALACIO PEREZ Aía CTB Cantabria

PLATA DI LORENZO Veronica VAL Valencia

BRONCE PÉREZ GARCÍA Yanira CAN Canarias
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Equipo Divisiones x4 Sun 25 May ORO GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna

GOMEZ TEJERO Manuel

PEROJO FERNANDEZ Jose Carlos

ZABALEGUI TORRILLAS Roberto

NAV Navarra

PLATA CANO GARCIA Ana Maria

MARTINEZ TOVAR Miguel Angel

MARTINEZ TOVAR Jose Luis

MORENO EGEA Bienvenido

MUR Murcia

BRONCE VASCO IÑIGO Montse

IBAÑEZ DEL SAZ Juan José

LINARES MARTINEZ Gonzalo

MERINO TORIBIO Rafael Jesus

MAD Madrid

Equipo Compuesto Mixto Sun 25 May ORO PITARCH LAGUNA Maria

RICART ROIG Jordi

CAT Cataluña

PLATA ALONSO LORENZO Ana Mercedes

CARRASCO RAMOS Miguel Angel

CLE Castilla y León

BRONCE RODRIGUEZ TURPIN Cristina

MORENO EGEA Bienvenido

MUR Murcia

Equipo Desnudo Mixto Sun 25 May ORO CANO GARCIA Ana Maria

GOMEZ CARRILLO Diego

MUR Murcia

PLATA ARREBOLA CARRACEDO Carmen

VERA BRINGAS Cesar

BAL Baleares

BRONCE CAMPO TELLEZ Casandra

GARCIA FERNANDEZ David

CAT Cataluña

Equipo Longbow Mixto Sun 25 May ORO GARRIDO LAZARO Encarna

IRIARTE LARUMBE Jose Luis

NAV Navarra

PLATA BERNABE MARTIN Eva

MERINO TORIBIO Rafael Jesus

MAD Madrid

BRONCE DENIA TENDERO Paloma

VAZQUEZ GARCIA Ivan

VAL Valencia
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Equipo Tradicional Mixto Sun 25 May ORO GARCIA ROMO Carmen

CRISTOBAL MORIANO Daniel

BAL Baleares

PLATA DI LORENZO Veronica

DI LORENZO CANCIELLO Rodolfo Marcelo

VAL Valencia

BRONCE MONTES MARTIN Encarnacion

CASTELLANO FERNANDEZ Carlos

AND Andalucía
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